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Circular No:-RIAH/006/AY 2023-24

Date: 5t April, 2023

Dear Parents,

PFA Holiday list and vacation list of AY 23-24.Kindly save it with you as it should be referred to throughout

the year.
Note-All holidays and vacation dates are Tentative.

Month Holiday Date Pune
Mahavir Jayanti Tuesday, April 4, 2023
T Good Friday Friday, April 7, 2023
% Easter Day Sunday, April 9, 2023

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti

Friday, April 14, 2023

Ramzan Id/Eid-ul-Fitar

Saturday, April 22, 2023

Dassera /Durga Pooja/ Vijaya Dashmi

% |Maharashtra Day/ International Labour Day Monday, May 1, 2023

= |Buddha Purnima Friday, May 5, 2023
Bakri 1d (Id-Uz-Zuha) Wednesday, June 28, 2023
Muharram (depending on state) Saturday, July 29, 2023

‘g Independence Day Tuesday, August 15, 2023

80 Parsi New Year (Shahenshahi) Wednesday, August 16, 2023

<t |Raksha Bandhan Wednesday, August 30, 2023
Sri krishnajayanthi/Janmashtami Thursday, September 7, 2023
Ganesh Chaturti Tuesday, September 19, 2023
Id-E-Milad Thursday, September 28, 2023

g 2 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Monday, October 2, 2023
=}

Tuesday, October 24, 2023

Naraka Chaturdasi

Sunday, November 12, 2023

Diwali

Monday, November 13, 2023

Diwali (Ball Pratipada)

Tuesday, November 14, 2023

Guru Nanak Jayanthi

Monday, November 27, 2023
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g Christmas Monday, December 25, 2023 H
g

2 |[New Year Monday, January 1, 2024 H
g Makara Sankranti/Pongal Monday, January 15, 2024

& |Republic Day Friday, January 26, 2024 H
e

E Chhatrapati Shivaji Jayanti Monday, February 19, 2024 H
&

& |Maha Shivratri Friday, March 8, 2024 H
5 Holi/Dhulivandan Monday, March 25, 2024 H
= |Good Friday Friday, March 29, 2024 H
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Best Regards

Sonika Kochhar Girotra

Principal




